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Get a fidget spinner!  Spin it. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

Circle the fourth letter.

D,  2,  X,  4,  2,  F,  5,  5,  R,  Z,
9,  A,  B,  F,  5,  D,  5,  4

What is ten more than 64? How many?

In two years April will be in 
the seventh grade.  What 
grade is she currently in?

13,  _____,  17,  19,  21,  23,  25,

27,  29

a,  _____,  a,  8,  a,  8,  a,  8,  

a,  8,  a,  8,  a,  8

Circle all the ways to make 
7.

4 + 3     2 + 5     4 + 1
2 + 6      1 + 6      3 + 2
7 + 1      4 + 2      5 + 4

How much is this? How many dots on the bug?

Circle the odd numbers.

   5   11   66

     3     92     29

       74       258       147

Write the number that is 2 

more.

 14 ___

      53 ___

           98 ___

6 tens + 0 ones
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Spin again. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

29, ,  31, ,  ,  34

Which number should 

replace the third blank?

How many?

A,  E,  I,  M,  _____,  U,  Y

6,  5,  U,  j,  6,  5,  U,  j,  6,  5,  

_____,  j,  6,  5,  U,  j,  6

Which shows the equation 
three plus eight equals 
eleven? Write the number that 

comes before.

3     2

   7   ___

         5   ___

14,  16,  _____,  20,  22,  24,  

26

Circle the fifth number.

8,  R,  6,  7,  A,  X,  5,  F,  Z,  B,
6,  5,  D,  4,  6,  Z,  R

16, ,  18, 19, ,  

Which number should 

replace the first blank?

How much is this? How many? What is ten less than 78?
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There were 11 ghosts 
on the stairs. Four 
ghosts flew away. How 
many ghosts were left?

Jason sees 10 stars. 
Adam sees 9 more 
stars. How many stars 
do they see in all?

There were five bags 
of cotton candy on the 
table. Then four more 
bags were put on the 
table. How many bags 
were on the table 
then?

46, ,  ,  49, ,  51

Which number should 

replace the second 

blank?

5 + 3 = ___

    6 + 3 = ___

Circle the fourth number.

F,  A,  7,  1,  Z,  3,  X,  D,  R,  7, 
6,  5,  B,  Z,  2,  9,  1

Kevin walked 8 blocks 
to the pool. Rose 
walked 2 blocks to the 
pool. How many more 
blocks did Kevin walk?

David drew animal 
cartoons. He drew 
eight rabbits, four deer,
three bears, and three 
horses. How many 
rabbits, horses, and 
deer did he draw?

Nathan is so thankful 
for his books. He has 18 
books. Max is so 
thankful for his books, 
too. He has 12 books. 
Nathan has _____ 
more books than Max.

48, ,  ,  51, ,  53, 

Which number should 

replace the third blank?

Circle the fourth letter.

Z,  X,  9,  B,  2,  4,  5,  D,  F,  A,
2,  5,  R,  X,  8,  8,  5,  F,  4

A,  _____,  I,  M,  Q,  U,  Y

four

5 4 8

0 + 1 = ______

1 12 4

6 is more than

5 6 7
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Ava put 18 brownies on 
a plate in two stacks. 
She put 14 brownies in 
the first stack. How 
many are in the second 
stack?

Jason told three jokes. 
Eric also told three jokes.
Holly told seven jokes. 
Connor told two jokes. 
Erin told six jokes. All the 
jokes were very funny. 
Their friends laughed. 
Everyone was happy. 
How many jokes were 
told in all?

Hannah has a hug chart.
Every day she writes 
down how many hugs 
she gets. On Monday, 
she got seven hugs. On 
Tuesday, she got four 
hugs. On Wednesday, 
she got four hugs. On 
Thursday, she got six 
hugs. How many hugs 
did she get in all?

Write the hidden word.  Start at one letter and then move either left or right.  Continue in same direction.

T

R

E

E E A

S

T

B R

I

NG

across

2. o

3. is

down

1. su

3. a

1.

2.

3.3.
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Here is an example of shade box addition:

+ =

Complete this shade box addition.

2

+

+ 1

=

=
Circle the number(s).
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8
2+

3
6+

9
3+

9
4+

8
5+

8
6+

4
6+

1
3+

1
9+

7
6+

9
5+

2
6+

2
8+

5
2+

5
3+

8
9+

6
4+

9
6+

6+
21

4+
11

3+
6

3
+

5
8+
41

5+
11

4
+

8

1
5+
6

8+
61

5
+

11
1+
4

6
+

51
1+
2

8
+

9
5+
01

3
+

8
7+
8

1+
01

2
+

5

7
5+
2

6
+

8
4+
9

5
8+
3

2+
9

3
8+
1

3
+

21
2+
6

8+
21

1
+

9

9
9+
8

2
+

3

1
4+
5

5+
7

9
+

61
3+
7

1+
8
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Make a path by adding up the numbers. Do not visit a circle more than once. The first one is done.

START

5 1 1

3 2
FINISH
SUM:

10

5 + 3 + 2 = 10

START

5 1 4

2 5
FINISH
SUM:

12

5 + 2 + = 12

START
2 3 2

1 1 3

3 3
FINISH
SUM:

13

2 + 1 + 3 + +

+ = 13

START
1 3 2

2 2 3

3 2
FINISH
SUM:

8

1 + 2 + + =

8
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left right above below

From go go go go go go go

Where are you?

From go go go go go go go

Where are you?

From go go go go go go go

Where are you?
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15
+

9 6

+

2 6

+

6 2

+

4 7

+

2 9

+

7 9

+

9 9

+

0 1

+

2 7

+

4 1

How much is this? Circle all the ways to make 
9.

1 + 9     7 + 2     8 + 1
3 + 6     5 + 4     3 + 5
5 + 5     5 + 2     6 + 2

5
1+

23 +  = 33
Circle all the ways to make 
8.

2 + 6     7 + 3     5 + 3
7 + 1     4 + 4     6 + 4
1 + 5      3 + 4      3 + 6

What is ten less than 73?

Write these numbers in 

order from largest to 

smallest.

       

49, 80

108, 107, ____, ____, 

____, ____, 

____, ____, 

100, 99, 

5, 8, 11, ,  ,  20, 

Count by 3s. Which 

number should replace 

the second blank?
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Lucas had five mittens.
He lost two mittens. 
How many mittens 
does he have left?

5 - 2 =

He has
mittens left.

There are seven 
books on the table 
and one book on the 
floor. How many 
books are there in all?

7 + 1 =

There are
books.

Jenna had eight 
stickers. She gave 
four stickers to her 
friend Mary. How 
many stickers does 
Jenna have left?

8 - 4 =

She has
stickers left.

Make 5.

2 + 3 + 3 + 4

1 +

Our mom told us we could not go.

Which shows a way to 
make 14?

7 + 8 10 + 2

3 + 11 3 + 5

What is the difference 
for 12 - 3?

9 1 3 4

What is the sum of
3 + 1 + 4?

4 8 13 15

KEEP R G H K I E P F K E E P C L U P B A K Q E

SAID A H E A T S I A D S A I D S J D P D D Z X

MYSELF F J F F M Y S E L D S L R M Y S E L F E G

word root struct can mean build construct, destruct

10 - 5
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your
house

Mary's
house

Peter's
house

Megan's
house

Adam's
house

Gavin's
house

Jessica's
house

Justin's
house

Rosa's
house

David's
house

0A

1B

2C

3D

4E

5F

0a 1b 2c 3d 4e 5f 6g
How will you get from your house to Gavin's house?

Go up .  Go right .

Start at your house.  Go right 1.  Go up 4.  You knock at the door.  Who answers?

Start at 4e, 2C.  Go left 3.  Go up 1.  You knock at the door.  Who answers?

Start each with 9.

Write 1 more

Write 1 less

Write 10 more

Count back 4.  What is 
the difference?

      _____ = 12 - 4

13 7 10

8 4 2

3 tens and 4 ones

34 1 4

Which shows a way to 
take apart 5?

5 - 2 = 3

5 + 5 = 10

8 - 8 = 0

word root circum can mean around circumnavigate, circumvent

ten

Circle the two numbers that make 10.

5 9 1 4 6 5

3 2 8 4 5 6 5 2

one seven eight
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Here is an example of shade box subtraction:

- =

Complete this shade box subtraction.

-

- 5

=

= 6
On Monday Miss Martin 
made four ice cream 
sodas. On Tuesday she 
made five ice cream 
sodas. How many did she 
make in all?

Write the missing letter to spell hurt .

hu t h rt hur

twelve

15 1 12

3 is more than

4 3 2

9 - 2 = ______

10 11 7

coud

cuold

could

kudd

11 - 2

What is the ninth month 
of the year?

nine

Write the correct symbol.

> < =
greater than less than equal to

63 36 40 41 14 11

72 27 95 9 62 26

8 - 1

Count by 2s.

2 4
Write the missing sign.

11 5 = 16
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Cross off the number that does NOT belong.

13, 15, 17, 19, 21, 22, 23, 25, 27, 29, 31

Why does __________ not belong in the pattern?

Cross off the number that does NOT belong.

5, 7, 9, 11, 13, 15, 17, 18, 19, 21, 23

Why does __________ not belong in the pattern?
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Complete the pattern.

3 6 9 12 15 18 21

2 4 6 8 10 12 14

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4 8 12 16 20 24 28

5 10 15 20 25 30 35

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

How many blocks? o i i c a d
j s a i w j
h n e d n d
h s a i d q

said

8 - 2 Show 6 o'clock.

3

4
567

8

9

10

11 12 1

2

https://www.mathworksheets.com





